
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

30 
10 

614 
04 

4 
37 

Name 

Michael Kopecky 
David Lee 
William Pollard 
Peter Sandy 
Paul Martin 
Joanne Lemmons 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1971 Porsche 914 
1959 Austin Healey Sprite Mk I 
1974 Porsche 914 
1959 Austin Healey Sprite 
1970 MG Roadster 
1963 Morris Mini 

Color 

Yellow/Orange 
White 
Yellow 
White/Blue 
Black 
Green 

Class 

EP 

FP 

EP 

FP 

FP 

CS 

Group 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Best Tm 

2:24.612 
2:33.343 
2:34.463 
2:36.874 
2:46.968 
3:00.831 

In Lap 

2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 

Total Tm 

5:56.943 
2:51.543 
5:52.664 
6:27.071 
6:27.976 
4:08.162 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(30) Michael Kopecky 
1 
2 

 

(10) David Lee 
1 

 

(614) William Pollard 
1 
2 

 

(04) Peter Sandy 
1 
2 

 

(4) Paul Martin 
1 
2 

 

(37) Joanne Lemmons 
1 

Lap Tm 

2:26.199 
2:24.612 

2:33.343 

2:36.837 
2:34.463 

2:42.997 
2:36.874 

2:46.968 
2:47.469 

3:00.831 

Diff 

+1.587 

+2.374 

+6.123 

+0.501 

Time of Day 

11:43:24.540 
11:45:49.152 

11:42:43.752 

11:43:10.410 
11:45:44.873 

11:43:42.406 
11:46:19.280 

11:43:32.716 
11:46:20.185 

11:44:00.371 
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Competitors Laps 

1 David Lee (10) 

2 William Pollard (614) 

3 Paul Martin (4) 

4 Michael Kopecky (30) 

5 Peter Sandy (04) 

6 Joanne Lemmons (37) 
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Lapchart
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