

Brad Balles Races & Driver School

Sorted on best lap time

Group 2 & 4 G2/G4 - TT2 Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles

9/8/2023 11:10

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 11:39:52

Pos	No.	Name	Vehicle-Year/Make/Model	Color	Class	Group	Best Tm	In Lap	Total Tm
1	30	Michael Kopecky	1971 Porsche 914	Yellow/Orange	EP	2	2:24.612	2	5:56.943
2	10	David Lee	1959 Austin Healey Sprite Mk I	White	FP	2	2:33.343	1	2:51.543
3	614	William Pollard	1974 Porsche 914	Yellow	EP	2	2:34.463	2	5:52.664
4	04	Peter Sandy	1959 Austin Healey Sprite	White/Blue	FP	2	2:36.874	2	6:27.071
5	4	Paul Martin	1970 MG Roadster	Black	FP	2	2:46.968	1	6:27.976
6	37	Joanne Lemmons	1963 Morris Mini	Green	cs	2	3:00.831	1	4:08.162

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill Regulations Chief - Steven Coleman

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing

Printed: 9/8/2023 11:52:38 AM



Brad Balles Races & Driver School

Group 2 & 4 Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles

Lap

Lap Tm

G2/G4 - TT2

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 11:39:52

9/8/2023 11:10

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff

Time of Day

Diff Time of Day

Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
30) Michae	el Kopecky		
1	2:26.199	+1.587	11:43:24.540
2	2:24.612		11:45:49.152
10) David	Lee		
1	2:33.343		11:42:43.752
614) Willia	m Pollard		
1	2:36.837	+2.374	11:43:10.410
2	2:34.463		11:45:44.873
04) Peter S	Sandy		
1	2:42.997	+6.123	11:43:42.406
2	2:36.874		11:46:19.280
4) Paul Ma	ırtin		
1	2:46.968		11:43:32.716
2	2:47.469	+0.501	11:46:20.185
37) Joann	e Lemmons		
1	3:00.831		11:44:00.371

Orbits

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill

Regulations Chief - Steven Coleman

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing

Printed: 9/8/2023 11:52:57 AM



Brad Balles Races & Driver School

Lapchart

Group 2 & 4

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles

G2/G4 - TT2
Practice (10:00 Time) started at 11:39:52

9/8/2023 11:10

Competitors	Laps				
		0	1	2	
David Lee (10)	1	10	10	614	
William Pollard (614)	2	614	614	30	
Paul Martin (4)	3	4	30	04	
Michael Kopecky (30)	4	30	4	4	
Peter Sandy (04)	5	04	04	_	
Joanne Lemmons (37)	6	37	37		

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard

Regulations Chief - Steven Coleman

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing

Printed: 9/8/2023 11:53:17 AM